7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:50 pm

9:00 pm

RECEIVED

TOWN C 0
OFFICE OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 511 iEERE
TOWN OF BELMONT _
19 Moore Street HAR ||:J 8 o4 Mi 13

Homer Municipal Building
Belmont, Massachusetts 024 78-0900

Telephone: (617) 993-2650 Fax: (617) 993-2651

PLANNING BOARD AGENDA
TUESDAY, MARCH 19,2013
ART GALLERY, 3"” FLOOR HOMER MUNICIPAL BUILDING
455 Concord Avenue
7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Meeting Called to Order
Public Hearing — Medical Marijuana Moratorium Zoning Amendment
Public Hearing — Religious and Municipal Building Preservation Zoning Amendment
Updates on Proposed Town Meeting Articles
» Inclusionary Housing
» Demolition Delay
» Re-codification: Housekeeping
» Oakley Development Public Easement

Committee Updates

Adjourn

REMINDER:

1. Joint Public Hearing with Zoning Board of Appeals — Monday, April 1, 2013
64 Concord Avenue (Dunkin Donuts)

2. Online Ethics Test due by April 5, 2013




